Date

April 9, 2012
April 18-20, 2012
April 18-20, 2012
April 18-20, 2012
May 14, 2012
May 16, 2012
May 23, 2012
May 28, 3012
May 28, 2012
June 11, 2012
June 27, 2012
June 27, 2012
August 29, 2012

September 4, 2012

Amount
$247.50
$247.50
$50.52

$237.71
$247.50
$247.50
$247.50
$310.50
$23.19

$247.50
$247.50
$22.80

$247.50
$247.50

September 19, 2012 $247.50
September 26, 2012 $247.50

Myrna Letourneau - Past Chair - Board of Directors

Expense Category

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Meals

Travel - Accommodation

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Meals

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Meals

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage

Description

Finance Meeting

OHA Sub Region 1 Conference & Board Meeting
OHA Sub Region 1 Conference & Board Meeting
OHA Sub Region 1 Conference & Board Meeting
Finance Meeting

Board Meeting

Governance Meeting

G2G Meeting with the LHIN

G2G Meeting with the LHIN

Ad Hoc Compensation Meeting; Executive Meeting
Annual Meeting

Annual Meeting

Governance Meeting

Finance Meeting

Board Meeting

Governance Meeting
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