## Myrna Letourneau - Past Chair - Board of Directors Expanse Category Description

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April 9, 2012	\$247.50	Travel - Mileage	Finance Meeting
April 18-20, 2012	\$247.50	Travel - Mileage	OHA Sub Region 1 Conference & Board Meeting
April 18-20, 2012	\$50.52	Travel - Meals	OHA Sub Region 1 Conference & Board Meeting
April 18-20, 2012	\$237.71	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Sub Region 1 Conference & Board Meeting
May 14, 2012	\$247.50	Travel - Mileage	Finance Meeting
May 16, 2012	\$247.50	Travel - Mileage	Board Meeting
May 23, 2012	\$247.50	Travel - Mileage	Governance Meeting
May 28, 3012	\$310.50	Travel - Mileage	G2G Meeting with the LHIN
May 28, 2012	\$23.19	Travel - Meals	G2G Meeting with the LHIN
June 11, 2012	\$247.50	Travel - Mileage	Ad Hoc Compensation Meeting; Executive Meeting
June 27, 2012	\$247.50	Travel - Mileage	Annual Meeting
June 27, 2012	\$22.80	Travel - Meals	Annual Meeting
August 29, 2012	\$247.50	Travel - Mileage	Governance Meeting
September 4, 2012	\$247.50	Travel - Mileage	Finance Meeting
September 19, 2012	\$247.50	Travel - Mileage	Board Meeting
September 26, 2012	\$247.50	Travel - Mileage	Governance Meeting